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B A S E  C A R D S

L E N T I C U L A R  C A R D S

25	 Concerning Husbands
26	 An Expert in Her Field
27	 Scheming Against the Prince
28	 Dining in Suspicion
29	 Black Jack Randall Returns
30	 A Calculated Ambush
31	 Losing Faith
32	 Fatal Ingredient
33	 Impending War
34	 Je Suis Prest
35	 A Highland Charge
36	 The Bonnie Prince’s Army
37	 Taking Casualties
38	 Repaying a Debt
39	 Frank’s Future Secured
40	 Saying Goodbye
41	 The Grave of Clan Fraser
42	 Back Through the Stones
43	 Clash at Culloden
44	 Living in the Present
45	 Close to Freedom
46	 Falling Apart
47	 Friendly Advice
48	 Together Again

01	 Making Up for Lost Time
02	 Stranger in a Strange Land
03	 Sassenach
04	 Secrets and Supper
05	 Jamie’s Wounds
06	 A Friend in Geillis
07	 Loyalty to the Clan
08	 No Rehabilitation
09	 Exchanging Vows
10	 Return to Craigh Na Dun
11	 Raiding Fort William
12	 Claire’s Decision
13	 Homecoming
14	 Search Party
15	 Hatching a Plan
16	 Fate Worse Than Death
17	 Leading Jamie to the Light
18	 Fond Farewell
19	 Pick Up Where We Left Off
20	 Stepping Ashore
21	 An Advocate for Rebellion
22	 Remedies and Rivalries
23	 The Height of French Fashion
24	 Back from the Dead

Chase cards (1:6 packs)

L12	 Jamie & Lord John Grey
L13	 Claire Fraser
L14	 Lord John Grey
L15	 Roger & Brianna
L16	 Jamie & Claire
L17	 Jamie Fraser
L18	 Claire Randall
L19	 Fergus
L20	 Jamie Fraser

L1	 Jamie Fraser
L2	 Jamie Fraser
L3	 Fergus
L4	 Jamie & Claire
L5	 Jamie Fraser
L6	 Jamie Fraser
L7	 Jamie & Claire
L8	 Lord John Grey
L9	 Jamie & Claire
L10	 Jamie Fraser
L11	 Roger Wakefield

49	 Setting a Course
50	 Fergus and Marsali
51	 Favor for a Friend
52	 Rescue in Jamaica
53	 Harboring a Fugitive
54	 America the Beautiful

09

54

Red Deco Foil Variant 1:6 packs #/50 | Green Deco Foil Variant 1:18 packs #/25 | Silver Deco Foil Variant 1:30 packs #/15

C H E C K L I S T
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#/105

#/105
#/105
#/120
#/105
#/110

#/60

#/105

#/100

#/105
#/105

Andrew Gower as Prince 
Charles Stuart
César Domboy as Fergus
David Berry as Lord John Grey
Diana Gabaldon, Author
Ed Speleers as Stephen Bonnet
Gary Lewis as 
Colum MacKenzie
Graham McTavish as 
Dougal MacKenzie
Grant O’Rourke as 
Rupert MacKenzie
Hannah James as 
Geneva Dunsany
Laura Donnelly as Jenny Murray
Lotte Verbeek as Geillis Duncan 

Maria Doyle Kennedy as 
Jocasta Cameron
Nell Hudson as 
Laoghaire MacKenzie
Rosie Day as Mary Hawkins
Richard Rankin as 
Roger Wakefield
Steven Cree as Ian Murray
Simon Meacock as Hugh Munro
Sophie Skelton as 
Brianna Randall Fraser
Stephen Walters as Angus Mhor
Tim McInnerny as Father Bain

#/110

#/105

#/125
#/200

#/105
#/110
#/80

#/100
#/105

S01	 Jamie Fraser
S02	 Claire Randall
S03	 Black Jack Randall
S04	 Frank Randall
S05	 Brianna Randall 
	 Fraser
S06	 Roger Wakefield
S07	 Lord John Grey
S08	 Geillis Duncan
S09	 Young Ian Murray
S10	 Jenny Murray
S11	 Ian Murray
S12	 Angus Mhor
S13	 Rupert MacKenzie
S14	 Colum MacKenzie
S15	 Dougal MacKenzie

S16	 Murtagh Fraser
S17	 Laoghaire 
	 MacKenzie
S18	 Jamie Fraser
S19	 Prince Charles 
	 Stuart
S20	 Comte St. Germain
S21	 Master Raymond
S22	 Louise de Rohan
S23	 Fergus
S24	 Claire Fraser
S25	 Jamie Fraser

C Z  S T R  P W R

A U T O G R A P H  C A R D S

S I N G L E  A U T O G R A P H  C A R D S

Chase cards 
Red 1:6 packs | Green 1:18 packs #/55 | Silver 1:36 packs #/30 | Black #1/1

1:6 Packs
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D U A L  A U T O G R A P H  C A R D S

T R I P L E  A U T O G R A P H  C A R D S
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#/25

#/60

#/35

#/30

#/35

#/80

#/90

#/40

#/60

#/50

#/25

#/25

#/50

#/25

#/25

#/30

#/30

#/30

#/35

#/60

Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies as 
Claire Randall / Frank Randall 
César Domboy / John Bell as 
Fergus / Young Ian Murray
César Domboy / Lauren Lyle as 
Fergus / Marsali
César Domboy / Sam Heughan as 
Fergus / Jamie Fraser
David Berry / Sam Heughan as 
Lord John Grey / Jamie Fraser
Grant O’Rourke / Stephen Walters as 
Rupert MacKenzie / Angus Mhor
Laura Donnelly / John Bell as 
Jenny Murray / Young Ian Murray
Nell Hudson / Lauren Lyle as
Laoghaire MacKenzie / Marsali
Richard Rankin / Sophie Skelton as 
Roger Wakefield / Brianna Randall Fraser

Caitriona Balfe / Richard Rankin / Sophie Skelton as 
Claire Randall Fraser / Roger Wakefield / Brianna Randall Fraser

Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan / John Bell as 
Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser / Young Ian Murray

Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan / Tobias Menzies as 
Claire Randall / Jamie Fraser / Black Jack Randall

Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies / Sophie Skelton as 
Claire Randall / Frank Randall / Brianna Randall Fraser

David Berry / Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as 
Lord John Grey / Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser

Lotte Verbeek / Caitriona Balfe / John Bell as 
Mrs. Abernathy / Claire Fraser / Young Ian Murray

Laura Donnelly / Steven Cree / John Bell as 
Jenny Murray / Ian Murray / Young Ian Murray

Steven Cree / Sam Heughan as 
Ian Murray / Jamie Fraser
Sophie Skelton / Sam Heughan as 
Brianna Randall Fraser / Jamie Fraser
Tobias Menzies / Sam Heughan as 
Black Jack Randall / Jamie Fraser
Tobias Menzies / Sophie Skelton as 
Frank Randall / Brianna Randall Fraser

CST

DCS
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S I N G L E  A U T O G R A P H - W A R D R O B E  C A R D S

D U A L  A U T O G R A P H - W A R D R O B E  C A R D S

JFWCFW

ABW
AGW
CBW
CDW
CFW
CSW
DBW
FRW
GLW
GMW
HJW
IMW
JBW
JFW
LLW

LVW
NHW
SHW
SWW
TMW

#/90
#/80
#/50
#/80
#/25
#/125
#/105
#/60
#/90
#/80
#/105
#/105
#/90
#/60
#/90

#/80
#/80
#/60
#/25
#/60

Annette Badland as Mrs. Fitzgibbons
Andrew Gower as Prince Charles Stuart
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall
César Domboy as Fergus
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
Claire Sermonne as Louise de Rohan
David Berry as Lord John Grey
Tobias Menzies as Frank Randall
Gary Lewis as Colum MacKenzie
Graham McTavish as Dougal MacKenzie
Hannah James as Geneva Dunsany
Steven Cree as Ian Murray
John Bell as Young Ian Murray
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
Lauren Lyle as Marsali

Lotte Verbeek as Geillis Duncan
Nell Hudson as Laoghaire MacKenzie
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
Stephen Walters as Angus Mhor
Tobias Menzies as Black Jack Randall

CTW
#/50

Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies as 
Claire Fraser / Black Jack Randall

DJW
#/60

David Berry / Sam Heughan as 
Lord John Grey / Jamie Fraser

W A R D R O B E  C A R D S

S I N G L E  W A R D R O B E  C A R D S

1:6 Packs

W1
W2
W3
W4
W5
W6
W7
W8
W9
W10
W11
W12

W13
W14
W15

#/40
#/199
#/180
#/99
#/99
#/99
#/99
#/99
#/99
#/150
#/99
#/209

#/200
#/250
#/200

Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall
David Berry as Lord John Grey
Lotte Verbeek as Mrs. Abernathy
Grant O’Rourke as Rupert MacKenzie
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
Nell Hudson as Laoghaire MacKenzie
Lotte Verbeek as Mrs. Abernathy
Margaux Chatelier as Annalise de Marillac
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser

Lauren Lyle as Marsali
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser

W12W10
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D U A L  W A R D R O B E  C A R D S

T R I P L E  W A R D R O B E  C A R D S

DW1

DW2

DW3

DW4
DW5

DW6

DW7

DW8

DW9

DW10
DW11

DW12

DW13

DW14

TW1
TW2

TW3
TW4
TW5
TW6

TW7

TW8
TW9
TW10
TW11
TW12

DW15

DW16

DW17
DW18

DW19

DW20
DW21
DW22

DW23

#/175

#/150

#/75

#/99
#/150

#/150

#/150

#/150

#/110

#/150
#/200

#/99

#/200

#/99

#/150
#/80

#/99
#/99
#/49
#/99

#/199

#/150
#/150
#/49
#/99
#/75

#/99

#/99

#/199
#/59

#/99

#/150
#/130
#/150

#/150

Sam Heughan / Laura Donnelly as 
Jamie Fraser / Jenny Murray
Caitriona Balfe / Lotte Verbeek as 
Claire Fraser / Geillis Duncan
Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as 
Claire Randall / Jamie Fraser
Nell Hudson as Laoghaire MacKenzie
Claire Sermonne / Andrew Gower as 
Louise de Rohan / Prince Charles Stuart
Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as 
Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser
Steven Cree / John Bell as 
Ian Murray / Young Ian Murray
Stanley Weber / Caitriona Balfe as 
Comte St. Germain / Claire Fraser
Romann Berrux / Laura Donnelly as 
Young Fergus / Jenny Murray
Stanley Weber as Comte St. Germain
Sam Heughan / Hannah James as 
Jamie Fraser / Geneva Dunsany
Dominique Pinon / Caitriona Balfe as 
Master Raymond / Claire Fraser
Tobias Menzies / Caitriona Balfe as 
Frank Randall / Claire Randall
Laura Donnelly / Duncan Lacroix as 
Jenny Murray / Murtagh Fraser

Lauren Lyle / César Domboy as Marsali / Fergus
Sam Heughan / Grant O’Rourke / Graham McTavish as 
Jamie Fraser / Rupert MacKenzie / Dougal MacKenzie
Gary Lewis / Simon Callow as Colum MacKenzie / The Duke of Sandringham
Lotte Verbeek / Caitriona Balfe as Geillis Duncan / Claire Fraser
Tobias Menzies / Caitriona Balfe as Black Jack Randall / Claire Fraser
Stanley Weber / Dominique Pinon / Caitriona Balfe as 
Comte St. Germain / Master Raymond / Claire Fraser
Sam Heughan / Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies as 
Jamie Fraser / Claire Randall / Frank Randall
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall Fraser
Caitriona Balfe / Lauren Lyle as Claire Fraser / Marsali MacKimmie
Sam Heughan / John Bell as Jamie Fraser / Young Ian Murray
Lotte Verbeek as Geillis
Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser

Bill Paterson / Caitriona Balfe as 
Ned Gowan / Claire Randall
Margaux Chatelier / Tobias Menzies as 
Annalise de Marillac / Black Jack Randall
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall
Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as 
Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser
Graham McTavish / Sam Heughan as 
Dougal MacKenzie / Jamie Fraser
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall Fraser
Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
Caitriona Balfe / Annette Badland as 
Claire Randall / Mrs. Fitzgibbons
Caitriona Balfe / Laura Donnelly as 
Claire Fraser / Jenny Murray

DW13

TW8

DW6

TW2
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R A T I O S

Total chance of finding a special insert is approximately 2:6 packs across the entire production 
run. No guaranteed number of special inserts per box. Packs containing insert cards may contain 

fewer than the stated number of cards per pack. Dimensions and inserts are approximate and 
subject to change. Final odds are subject to actual production runs.

Sam Heughan Hand-Drawn Sketch Card 1/1

For more information on Printing Plates, visit cryptozoic.com/platecard

P R I N T I N G  P L A T E S
1:40 Packs

B I N D E R  E X C L U S I V E

S A M  H E U G H A N  S K E T C H  C A R D

B1	 Sam Heughan / Caitriona Balfe as 
	 Jamie Fraser / Claire Randall


