



CHECKLIST

BASE CARDS

Red Deco Foil Variant 1:6 packs #/50 | Green Deco Foil Variant 1:18 packs #/25 | Silver Deco Foil Variant 1:30 packs #/15

01	Making Up for Lost Time	25	Concerning Hus
02	Stranger in a Strange Land	26	An Expert in He
03	Sassenach	27	Scheming Agair
04	Secrets and Supper	28	Dining in Suspic
05	Jamie's Wounds	29	Black Jack Rand
06	A Friend in Geillis	30	A Calculated Ar
07	Loyalty to the Clan	31	Losing Faith
08	No Rehabilitation	32	Fatal Ingredien
09	Exchanging Vows	33	Impending War
10	Return to Craigh Na Dun	34	Je Suis Prest
11	Raiding Fort William	35	A Highland Cha
12	Claire's Decision	36	The Bonnie Prin
13	Homecoming	37	Taking Casualti
14	Search Party	38	Repaying a Deb
15	Hatching a Plan	39	Frank's Future S
16	Fate Worse Than Death	40	Saying Goodbye
17	Leading Jamie to the Light	41	The Grave of Cl
18	Fond Farewell	42	Back Through tl
19	Pick Up Where We Left Off	43	Clash at Cullod
20	Stepping Ashore	44	Living in the Pre
21	An Advocate for Rebellion	45	Close to Freedo
22	Remedies and Rivalries	46	Falling Apart
23	The Height of French Fashion	47	Friendly Advice
24	Back from the Dead	48	Together Again

25	Concerning Husbands
26	An Expert in Her Field
27	Scheming Against the Prin
28	Dining in Suspicion
29	Black Jack Randall Returns
30	A Calculated Ambush
31	Losing Faith
32	Fatal Ingredient
33	Impending War
34	Je Suis Prest
35	A Highland Charge
36	The Bonnie Prince's Army
37	Taking Casualties
38	Repaying a Debt
39	Frank's Future Secured
40	Saying Goodbye
41	The Grave of Clan Fraser
42	Back Through the Stones
43	Clash at Culloden
44	Living in the Present
45	Close to Freedom
46	Falling Apart
47	Friendly Advice

49	Setting a Course
50	Fergus and Marsali
51	Favor for a Friend
52	Rescue in Jamaica
53	Harboring a Fugitive
54	America the Beautifu



09

ice



54

LENTICULAR CARDS

Chase cards (1:6 packs)





Jamie Fraser L1 L2 Jamie Fraser L3 Fergus Jamie & Claire L4 L5 Jamie Fraser L6 Jamie Fraser L7 Jamie & Claire L8 Lord John Grey L9 Jamie & Claire L10 Jamie Fraser L11 Roger Wakefield

L12 Jamie & Lord John Grey Claire Fraser L13 Lord John Grey L14 Roger & Brianna L15 Jamie & Claire L16 Jamie Fraser L17 Claire Randall L18 L19 Fergus L20 Jamie Fraser

L1







CZ STR PWR

Chase cards

Red 1:6 packs | Green 1:18 packs #/55 | Silver 1:36 packs #/30 | Black #1/1







S23 – Silver



SO4 - Black

S01	Jamie Fraser	S16	Murtagh Fraser
S02	Claire Randall	S17	Laoghaire
S03	Black Jack Randall		MacKenzie
S04	Frank Randall	S18	Jamie Fraser
S05	Brianna Randall	S19	Prince Charles
	Fraser		Stuart
S06	Roger Wakefield	S20	Comte St. Germa
S07	Lord John Grey	S21	Master Raymond
S08	Geillis Duncan	S22	Louise de Rohan
S09	Young lan Murray	S23	Fergus
S10	Jenny Murray	S24	Claire Fraser
S11	lan Murray	S25	Jamie Fraser
S12	Angus Mhor		
S13	Rupert MacKenzie		
S14	Colum MacKenzie		

Dougal MacKenzie

AUTOGRAPH CARDS

S15

1:6 Packs

SINGLE AUTOGRAPH CARDS



DB



AG	#/105	Andrew Gower as Prince	١
		Charles Stuart	
CD	#/105	César Domboy as Fergus	1
DB	#/105	David Berry as Lord John Grey	
DG	#/120	Diana Gabaldon, Author	R
ES	#/105	Ed Speleers as Stephen Bonnet	R
GL	#/110	Gary Lewis as	
		Colum MacKenzie	S
GM	#/60	Graham McTavish as	S
		Dougal MacKenzie	S
GO	#/105	Grant O'Rourke as	
		Rupert MacKenzie	S
HJ	#/100	Hannah James as	T
		Geneva Dunsany	
LD	#/105	Laura Donnelly as Jenny Murray	
LV		Lotte Verbeek as Geillis Duncan	

MDK	#/110	Maria Doyle Kennedy as
		Jocasta Cameron
NH	#/105	Nell Hudson as
		Laoghaire MacKenzie
RD	#/125	Rosie Day as Mary Hawkins
RR		Richard Rankin as
		Roger Wakefield
SC	#/105	Steven Cree as Ian Murray
SM	#/110	Simon Meacock as Hugh Munro
SS	#/80	Sophie Skelton as
		Brianna Randall Fraser
SW	#/100	Stephen Walters as Angus Mhoi
TM		Tim McInnerny as Father Bain

RR









DUAL AUTOGRAPH CARDS

СВТМ	#/25	Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies as Claire Randall / Frank Randall	SCSH	#/30	Steven Cree / Sam Ian Murray / Jamie
CDJB	#/60	César Domboy / John Bell as	SSSH	#/30	Sophie Skelton / So
		Fergus / Young lan Murray			Brianna Randall Fro
CDLL	#/35	César Domboy / Lauren Lyle as	TMSH	#/35	Tobias Menzies / So
		Fergus / Marsali			Black Jack Randall
CDSH	#/30	César Domboy / Sam Heughan as	TMSS	#/60	Tobias Menzies / Sa
		Fergus / Jamie Fraser			Frank Randall / Brid
DBSH	#/35	David Berry / Sam Heughan as			
		Lord John Grey / Jamie Fraser	restreet M	4 ////////////////////////////////////	Milk Marine Mary 1
GOSW	#/80	Grant O'Rourke / Stephen Walters as			
		Rupert MacKenzie / Angus Mhor			
LDJB	#/90	Laura Donnelly / John Bell as	The state of the s	E	
		Jenny Murray / Young lan Murray		0	3
NHLL	#/40	Nell Hudson / Lauren Lyle as	anni -	A for	Stale
		Laoghaire MacKenzie / Marsali		SAM HEUGHAN	PAVIO BERRY
				in James Pressr	at Mad Julia Grey



Heughan as Fraser

am Heughan as
aser / Jamie Fraser
am Heughan as
/ Jamie Fraser
ophie Skelton as
anna Randall Fraser

SSSH

CAITEIONA RAIFE CAITEIONA RAIFE AND RELIGIAN LEGIAN TOBIAS MENZIES TOBIAS MENZIES

RRSS #/60 Richard Rankin / Sophie Skelton as

Roger Wakefield / Brianna Randall Fraser

LSJ #/30

CST



DCS

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPH CARDS

DBSH

CRS	#/50	Caitriona Balfe / Richard Rankin / Sophie Skelton as Claire Randall Fraser / Roger Wakefield / Brianna Randall Fraser
CSJ	#/25	Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan / John Bell as Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser / Young Ian Murray
CST	#/25	Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan / Tobias Menzies as Claire Randall / Jamie Fraser / Black Jack Randall
CTS	#/50	Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies / Sophie Skelton as Claire Randall / Frank Randall / Brianna Randall Fraser
DCS	#/25	David Berry / Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as Lord John Grey / Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser
LCJ	#/25	Lotte Verbeek / Caitriona Balfe / John Bell as Mrs. Abernathy / Claire Fraser / Young Ian Murray

Laura Donnelly / Steven Cree / John Bell as Jenny Murray / Ian Murray / Young Ian Murray









SINGLE AUTOGRAPH-WARDROBE CARDS

ABW #/90 Annette Badland as Mrs. Fitzgibbons AGW #/80 Andrew Gower as Prince Charles Stuart CBW #/50 Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall CDW #/80 César Domboy as Fergus CFW #/25 Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser CSW #/125 Claire Sermonne as Louise de Rohan DBW #/105 David Berry as Lord John Grey FRW #/60 Tobias Menzies as Frank Randall GLW #/90 Gary Lewis as Colum MacKenzie GMW #/80 Graham McTavish as Dougal MacKenzie HJW #/105 Hannah James as Geneva Dunsany IMW #/105 Steven Cree as Ian Murray JBW #/90 John Bell as Young lan Murray JFW #/60 Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser LLW #/90 Lauren Lyle as Marsali

LVW #/80 Lotte Verbeek as Geillis Duncan
NHW #/80 Nell Hudson as Laoghaire MacKenzie
SHW #/60 Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
SWW #/25 Stephen Walters as Angus Mhor
TMW #/60 Tobias Menzies as Black Jack Randall





CFW

JFW

DUAL AUTOGRAPH-WARDROBE CARDS



CTW Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies as #/50 Claire Fraser / Black Jack Randall



DJW David Berry / Sam Heughan as #/60 Lord John Grey / Jamie Fraser

WARDROBE CARDS

1:6 Packs

SINGLE WARDROBE CARDS

W1	#/40	Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
W2	#/199	Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
W3	#/180	Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
W4	#/99	Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall
W5	#/99	David Berry as Lord John Grey
W6	#/99	Lotte Verbeek as Mrs. Abernathy
W7	#/99	Grant O'Rourke as Rupert MacKenzie
W8	#/99	Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
W9	#/99	Nell Hudson as Laoghaire MacKenzie
W10	#/150	Lotte Verbeek as Mrs. Abernathy
W11	#/99	Margaux Chatelier as Annalise de Maril
W12	#/209	Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser

W13 #/200 Lauren Lyle as Marsali
W14 #/250 Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser
W15 #/200 Sam Heughan as Jamie Fraser





W10

W12





lac



DUAL WARDROBE CARDS

DW1	#/175	Sam Heughan / Laura Donnelly as Jamie Fraser / Jenny Murray
DW2	#/150	Caitriona Balfe / Lotte Verbeek as Claire Fraser / Geillis Duncan
DW3	#/75	Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as
DW/	#/00	Claire Randall / Jamie Fraser Nell Hudson as Laoghaire MacKenzie
DVV3	#/150	Claire Sermonne / Andrew Gower as Louise de Rohan / Prince Charles Stuar
DW6	#/150	Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as
		Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser
DW7	#/150	Steven Cree / John Bell as
		lan Murray / Young lan Murray
DW8	#/150	Stanley Weber / Caitriona Balfe as
		Comte St. Germain / Claire Fraser
DW9	#/110	Romann Berrux / Laura Donnelly as
		Young Fergus / Jenny Murray
DW10	#/150	Stanley Weber as Comte St. Germain
DW11	#/200	
		Jamie Fraser / Geneva Dunsany
DW12	#/99	Dominique Pinon / Caitriona Balfe as
		Master Raymond / Claire Fraser
DW13	#/200	Tobias Menzies / Caitriona Balfe as
		Frank Randall / Claire Randall
DW14	#/99	Laura Donnelly / Duncan Lacroix as
		Jenny Murray / Murtagh Fraser
	DW2 DW3 DW4 DW5 DW6 DW7 DW8 DW9 DW10 DW11 DW12 DW13	DW2 #/150 DW3 #/75 DW4 #/99 DW5 #/150 DW6 #/150 DW7 #/150 DW8 #/150 DW9 #/110 DW10 #/200 DW12 #/99 DW13 #/200

DW15	#/99	Bill Paterson / Caitriona Balfe as
		Ned Gowan / Claire Randall
DW16	#/99	Margaux Chatelier / Tobias Menzies as
		Annalise de Marillac / Black Jack Randall
DW17	#/199	Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall
DW18	#/59	Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as
		Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser
DW19	#/99	Graham McTavish / Sam Heughan as
		Dougal MacKenzie / Jamie Fraser
DW20	#/150	Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall Fraser
DW21	#/130	Caitriona Balfe as Claire Fraser
DW22	#/150	Caitriona Balfe / Annette Badland as
		Claire Randall / Mrs. Fitzgibbons
DW23	#/150	Caitriona Balfe / Laura Donnelly as
		Claire Fraser / Jenny Murray





DW13

TRIPLE WARDROBE CARDS

DW6



TW1 #/150 Lauren Lyle / César Domboy as Marsali / Fergus TW2 #/80

Sam Heughan / Grant O'Rourke / Graham McTavish as Jamie Fraser / Rupert MacKenzie / Dougal MacKenzie TW3 #/99 Gary Lewis / Simon Callow as Colum MacKenzie / The Duke of Sandringham #/99 Lotte Verbeek / Caitriona Balfe as Geillis Duncan / Claire Fraser TW4 #/49 TW5 Tobias Menzies / Caitriona Balfe as Black Jack Randall / Claire Fraser

TW6 #/99 Stanley Weber / Dominique Pinon / Caitriona Balfe as Comte St. Germain / Master Raymond / Claire Fraser

TW7 #/199 Sam Heughan / Caitriona Balfe / Tobias Menzies as Jamie Fraser / Claire Randall / Frank Randall

#/150 Caitriona Balfe as Claire Randall Fraser TW8 TW9 #/150 Caitriona Balfe / Lauren Lyle as Claire Fraser / Marsali MacKimmie

#/49 TW10 Sam Heughan / John Bell as Jamie Fraser / Young lan Murray TW11 #/99 Lotte Verbeek as Geillis

TW12 #/75 Caitriona Balfe / Sam Heughan as Claire Fraser / Jamie Fraser

TW8









SAM HEUGHAN SKETCH CARD

Sam Heughan Hand-Drawn Sketch Card 1/1





BINDER EXCLUSIVE





B1 Sam Heughan / Caitriona Balfe as Jamie Fraser / Claire Randall

PRINTING PLATES

1:40 Packs

For more information on Printing Plates, visit cryptozoic.com/platecard

RATIOS

Total chance of finding a special insert is approximately 2:6 packs across the entire production run. No guaranteed number of special inserts per box. Packs containing insert cards may contain fewer than the stated number of cards per pack. Dimensions and inserts are approximate and subject to change. Final odds are subject to actual production runs.





